
1 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｴｰﾑｻｰﾋﾞｽ／明治大学 2 84.09 45.94 38.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 1.31 6.213 1 2 3 3

2 4T+3T 13.70 1.90 15.602 2 2 2 3

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.46 2.762 3 2 1 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.272 2 1 1 2

5 3A 8.80 X 1.87 10.673 2 3 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.88 4.184 4 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.62 3.253 3 2 1 2

38.43 45.94

Composition 1.67 7.678.25 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.75

Presentation 1.67 7.508.00 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50

Skating Skills 1.67 7.678.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 8.00

38.15

2 三  原  庸  汰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 1 56.51 27.58 29.93 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.702 3 3 0 2

2 3F F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.032 0 0 2 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.631 1 1 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.300 -2 -2 -1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.074 2 3 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

27.53 27.58

Composition 1.67 6.006.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75

Presentation 1.67 6.256.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.676.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

29.93

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権男子

第７回ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナトロフィー

2025年08月29日～08月31日

ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナ (新潟県新潟市中央区鐘木257-17)
Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/08/31 16:56 Page 1



3 戸  田  晴  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋大学 5 49.78 24.50 27.28 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.31 2.61-1 2 1 2 1

4 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.29 6.451 0 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.86-2 1 1 1 1

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 3 1 -2 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.331 -1 -1 -3 0

30.46 24.50

Composition 1.67 5.505.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.505.00 5.50 4.75 6.25 6.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.335.25 5.00 5.00 5.75 6.25

27.28

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

4 坂  東      凜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東大和FSC 3 45.25 21.30 23.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -1.96 5.60-3 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.20 2.52-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.44 1.461 -2 -3 -3 -2

4 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.521 -1 0 -1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.002 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.602 0 0 -1 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 -1 0

26.01 21.30

Composition 1.67 4.674.25 4.75 4.50 5.50 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.754.50 4.50 4.75 5.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.924.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

23.95

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権男子
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5 塚  田  凌  麻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高崎クラブ 6 42.49 18.97 23.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.602 0 0 0 0

2 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -1 0 -2 -2

5 2A 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

6 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-3 -1 -1 -3 -2

7 CSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.431 0 0 -3 -2

21.43 18.97

Composition 1.67 4.584.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.925.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.584.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

23.52

6 金  子  陽  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟大学 4 37.68 13.73 23.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 1 -2 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.22 3.41-1 -1 0 -1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 -1 1

6 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.701 -2 0 -3 -1

14.73 13.73

Composition 1.67 4.925.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.67 4.674.75 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.754.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

23.95

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権男子
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7 廣  田  聖  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 7 32.18 10.78 22.40 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

2 FCSp2 2.30 -0.54 1.76-1 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 0 -2 0

5 3F<<+COMBO << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.38 1.500 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 -2 0

14.86 10.78

Composition 1.67 4.334.75 4.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

Presentation 1.67 4.505.25 5.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.585.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

22.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 選手権男子

第７回ＭＧＣ三菱ガス化学アイスアリーナトロフィー

2025年08月29日～08月31日
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